AIRBAG SUSPENSION SPARE PARTS

TWO PIECE NYLON/STEEL

BUSH (OBSOLETE)

WILLEX

©COPYRIGHT - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |COM-TA100-T TOP SUSPENSION PLATE WITH HANGERS 1
2 |COM-TA003 3/8" x 1" BOLT 2
3 |COM-TA007 AIRBAG 1
4  |COM-TAO002 1/2" x 3 1/2" BOLT 1
5 |COM-TM520 M20 x 130 BOLT 2
6 |GEN-NNM20 M20 NYLOC NUT 2
/ |COM-TAQ012 SHOCK ABSORBER 1
8 |GEN-BUSH10 ARM ASSEMBLY BUSH (ONE PIECE) 1
9  |GEN-NNFO8 1/2" NYLOC NUT 1
10 |COM-TA004 RUBBER BUMP STOP 1
11 |COM-TA100-B AIRBAG ARM ASSEMBLY 1
12 |COM-TAO11 ADJUSTMENT WASHER 1
13 |COM-TM725 PIVOT BOLT, NUT & WASHER ASSEMBLY 1
14 |COM-TA009 LOCATING WASHER 1
15 |COM-TAO013 ADJUSTMENT PLATE 1
16 |COM-TA008 M16 x 50mm BOLT 1
17 |COM-TA001 ROLL PIN 1
18 |COM-TA038 HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE 1




